



## Specifications

Part Number	20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2
Manufacturer	Leader Tech Inc.
Description	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY -
Category	RF/IF and RFID > RF Shields
Part Status	2662 pcs Stock
Width - Overall	2.750" (69.85mm)
Ventilation	Non-Vented
Туре	Shield, 2-Piece
Series	20-CBS
Mounting Type	Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	3 Weeks
Length - Overall	4.500" (114.30mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Overall	0.200" (5.08mm)
Detailed Description	RF Shield Shield, 2-Piece 2.750" (69.85mm) X 4.500"

## You May Be Also Be interested

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Electronic

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Price

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 New

	a HEICO company Aprician la Allensia	a HEICO company	a HEICO company
<b>20-CBSA-2.75X5.5X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X3.75X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X5.25X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X4.0X0.2</b>
Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.
20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD
ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -
a HEICO company	a HEICO company	a HEICO company	a HEICO company
A parssion la Alteres	Aprician la Allina	Aparsian la atturne	A parssion in attraction
<b>20-CBSA-2.75X4.25X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X5.0X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X3.25X0.2</b>	<b>20-CBSA-2.75X3.5X0.2</b>
Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.	Leader Tech Inc.
20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD	20 SERIES CBS SHIELD
ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -	ASSEMBLY -
	elated keyword		More

## Contact us: Info@YIC-Electronics.com

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Warranted

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Image

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Stock

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 RFQ

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Part

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Inventory

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Order Online

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Components 20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Distributor

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Manufacturer 20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Picture

20-CBSA-2.75X4.5X0.2 Original

ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong. Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited